
5位、6位決定戦

３位決定戦

決勝戦

0

0

6

3

勝ち点

6

3

江⼾川アーマーズ
ジュニア

アイスホッケークラブ優 勝

江⼾川アーマーズ
2
3
2

7-3
0
0
3

明治神宮外苑

YOKOHAMA
STARS

1
1
1

3-2
1
0
1

高田馬場
アトムズ

千葉Jr.ペンギンズ
3
0
0

3-2
1
1
0

稲毛マリナーズ

3
2
1

稲毛マリナーズ
1
0
2

3-7
2
3
2

2
0
2

4-6

6-4
2
0
2

高田馬場アトムズ
0
0
1

1-5
2
2
1

3
2
1

7-3
1
0
2

明治神宮外苑アイス
ホッケークラブ

2
2
1

5-1
0
0
1

2
3
2

明治神宮外苑アイス
ホッケークラブ

高田馬場アトムズ 稲毛マリナーズ

2-4
1
1
2

1
0
1

YOKOHAMA STARS
1
1
1

3-2
1
0
1

1
0
1

江⼾川アーマーズ
2
2
1

5-3
0
1
2

1
1
2

4-2

千葉ジュニア
ペンギンズ

0
1
2

3-5
2
2
1

1
0
1

2-3
1
1
1

対戦組合せ表︓⼩学⽣高学年の部

千葉ジュニア
ペンギンズ

江⼾川アーマーズ YOKOHAMA STARS 勝ち点


